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3.1 Expenditure excluding salary component year wise during the last five years

(INR in lakhs)
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Profile
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412 &
4.4.1

3.1

Total Expenditure excluding salary year-wise during last five years
( INR in Lakhs)

HEI Input(Rs in Lakhs):

2021-22 2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

256.02 151.53

327.24

376.28

338.75

DVYV C(larification

HEI Response

Link

1.HEI is requested to kindly
provide the Audited
statement of income and
expenditure duly certified by
the principal and CA.

1. The Audited statement of

income expenditure

duly

principal

and
certified by
and

provided.

CA is

the

VIEW

2.Please
certificate

provide a CA

showing  the
consolidated expenditure
excluding the salary
component for each of the
years certified by the
principal and CA.

2.The

consolidated
expenditure excluding the
salary component for each
of the years certified by the
principal

and

provided.

CA is

VIEW



https://www.easacollege.com/assets/naac/dvv-clarification/extended-profile/3.1/3.1.1.pdf
https://www.easacollege.com/assets/naac/dvv-clarification/extended-profile/3.1/3.1.2.pdf

