

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

3.1 Expenditure excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Extended Profile	Metric	Particulars
3.1	4.1.2 & 4.4.1	Total Expenditure excluding salary year-wise during last five years (INR in Lakhs)

HEI Input(Rs in Lakhs):

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
256.02	151.53	327.24	376.28	338.75

DVV Clarification	HEI Response	Link
statement of income and expenditure duly certified by	income and expenditure duly certified by the	<u>VIEW</u>
component for each of the	expenditure excluding the salary component for each of the years certified by the	<u>VIEW</u>